
Zentra Classic
 CabinetLight
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SY2408WW
SY2408NW
SY2408CW

Zentra Classic Warm White
Zentra Classic Natural White
Zentra Classic Cool White

Part Code Description

4W
4W
4W

Wattage

290lm
295lm
300lm

Total Lumens Cable LengthBeam Angle

2m
2m
2m

120°
120°
120°

Voltage

24Vdc
24Vdc
24Vdc

Kelvins

3000K
4000K
5000K

4
0

m
m

6.5mm

200mm

SY2499-8

SY2499-15

SY2499-30

8W 24Vdc LED Driver (1 - 2 lights)

15W 24Vdc LED Driver (1 - 3 lights)

30W 24Vdc LED Driver (1 - 6 lights)

LED Drivers 

Part Code Description

The Zentra Classic is an aluminium finish slim rectangular cabinet light with a diffused LED panel. Compatible with our Smart wireless controls, or our Pulse 
Connect Sensors.

5 Year Guarantee.


